Instructions
Take the challenge

Complete the stairs with the missing
numbers to reach the top.

Read and write the numbers on the
screens.

Write the missing numbers.

Read and write the numbers.

Look, read and count to answer the
questions.

Look and answer the questions.

Count, draw and write.

Read, colour and write.

Count the straws. How many straws are

there in each box?2
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Answers

6
4

7.8.9,10,11,12,13,14
9.10,11,12,13,14,15,16
11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18
13,14,15,16,17,18,19.20

13
16

112

11112113 |14

1 2

7

11 12 13

16 17 18

3 and 2 are missing.
9 is purple
12 is red

4 moons

2 green clouds
4 lightning

1 small cloud

1 blue moon
lightning

11
11

a) 13
b) 7
d) 10

6
10+3=13

a) 16
c) 18
e) 19




Instructions
Write the numbers you can get from the
tens and units.

Write the numbers on the sign posts to
show the teens and the units.

Read and answer the questions.

Look, count and complete the sentences
with “larger than™ or “smaller than.”

Write the larger number in each pair.
Write the smaller number in each pair.

Order the numbers. Start with the
smallest.

Read and match the words with the
definitions. Then number the pictures.

Take the challenge

Look and write the missing numbers. Then
read them out.

Read and write the numbers. Then order
them from the smallest to the biggest.
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Answers

a) 13 b) 18 c) 14 d) 11

a)105  b)102  ¢)109  d)10,7

Peter is older

a) smaller than
b) larger than
c) larger than
b) 17 c) 18

a) 15 d) 19

a) 17 b) 13 c) 16 d) 14
6,7,8,9

14,15,16,17

before
figure
digit
tens
unit
order

back in time or place

a shape

any number 0 to 9

groups of ten units

a whole number less than 10
put things by size...

39 42 37
38 40 41

34 colours

1 213

11 12 |13

21 122 |23

3113233

41 1 42 | 43

46 — forty-six
10-ten

37 — thirty-seven
41 - forty-one




Instructions
Draw lines to join the numbers with the
words.

Jake receives 60 pesos

Read and write the numbers. Then spell
the number words to a friend.

Match the numbers with the words.

Complete the sequences.

Use the prompt below to interview some
friends and write the numbers.
What tens number goes after...2

Read and answer the question.

Write the numbers as words.

Order all the numbers from the previous
activity. Start from the smallest.

Join the numbers with the words by
colouring boxes.
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41 - forty-one
22 — twenty-two
21 - twenty-one
26 — twenty-six
49 — forty-nine
33 — thirty-three
39 — thirty-nine
24 — twenty-four

10
60 70
70
60
20
90

seventy
Sixty
twenty
ninety

50, 60, 70, 80, 90
40, 50, 60, 70, 80

20
40
60

30
50
70

Answers

50
80 90
80
40
50
30

eighty
forty
fifty
thirty

20, 30, 40, 50, 60
10, 20, 30, 40, 50

40
60
80

50
70
90

60
80
100

The teacher is 42 years old.
Kate is 9 years old.

a) forty-six
c) fifty-four

29 - twenty-nine
37 - thirty-seven
41 - forty-one
65 - sixty-five

76 - seventy-six
83 - eighty-three

twenty-four

b) eighty-three
d) twenty-five




Instructions
Read and answer the question.

Join the figures with the tens and units
with the ones with numbers.

Count and write the number shown on
each abacus.
Look, answer and draw.

Read and match the words with the
definitions. Then number the pictures.

Take the challenge

Write the next number in each
sequence.
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Answers
101 people were at the party in the last
hour.

20,
50,
10,
30,
40,
40,
30,
20,

28
59
15
38
41
48
37
26

O~ N 0O — 00 U1 N0 0

64 /88 / 36
a)57 b)29 c)78 d)12 e)83

the smallest  little in size...

the biggest  bigin size...
sequence the order that ...
value the number that ...
abacus a counting object...
express write, draw or...

44 46
45 47
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Instructions Answers
Write the missing numbers. 23 24 25 26 27 28
88 87 86 85 84 83
33 32 31 30 29 28
53 54 55 56 57 58
59 58 57 56 55 54
12 13 14 15 16 17
45 46 47 48 49 50
28 27 26 25 24 23

Write the missing numbers. 13 16 17
32 35 36
26 29 30
45 42 4]
57 54 53

Read and answer the questions. 1,3,5 2,4

Read and circle. Then write. 2 ‘ 8 ‘ 10 ‘ 12 ’ 32 ’ 38 56 80 92

Write numbers on the lines.

Write the next odd number. a) 23
c) 19
e) 5

Write the next even number. a) 24
c) 20
e) 16

Read and answer the question. 16 dolls

Complete the sequences. 18
31
33
20
80

Write the missing numbers. 14
35
29
90
68
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Instructions Answers
Look at the patterns and write the 31 33 35 37 39 4]
missing numbers. 27 25 23 21 19 17
30 40 50 60 70 80
66 64 62 60 58 56

Read and answer the questions. Boy B has the greatest number
Boy A has the smallest number
64, 38, 29

Write the numbers to make the a) 63 is greater than
sentences correct. b) 85 is greater than
c) 34 is greater than
d) 53 is greater than
e) 42 is greater than
f) 64 is greater than

Compare these numbers and put them 12,23, 32 14,27, 46
in order. Start with the smallest one.
15,19, 48 36, 39, 55

15,18, 43 9.12,34

Compare these numbers and put them 23 43 83 93
in order. Start with the smallest ones. 17 37 67 97
24 49 60 71
15 35 65 75

smallest biggest
Order these numbers starting with the 36 58 89 22 89
smallest ones. Then write the smallestand 17 25 83 91 17 91

the largest numbers in the boxes. 117 359 11 59
19 26 51 88 19 88

Read and match the words with the forwards the direction that is in front...

definitions. Then number the pic']'ures. backwards the direction that is behind...
this way something you doin...

notice to see something is there
even number a number that can be...
odd number anumber that cannot be...

53 50 51
52 54 49




