Unit 3 Page 64	Instructions Take the challenge	6 4	Answers							
65	Complete the stairs with the missing numbers to reach the top.	7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14 9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16 11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18 13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20								
65	Read and write the numbers on the screens.	13 16		20 15						
66	Write the missing numbers.	1 2 3 4 11 12 13 14	+ + +	7 8 17 18	9 10 19 20					
		1 2	3	4	5					
		6 7	8	9	10					
		11 12 16 17	13 18	14 19	15 20					
66	Read and write the numbers.	3 and 2 are missi 9 is purple 12 is red	ing.							
67	Look, read and count to answer the questions.	4 moons 2 green clouds 4 lightning 1 small cloud 1 blue moon lightning								
68	Look and answer the questions.	11 11	11 9		15 17					
69	Count, draw and write.	a) 13 b) 7 d) 10								
70	Read, colour and write.	6 10 + 3 = 13								
71	Count the straws. How many straws are there in each box?	a) 16 c) 18 e) 19	b) 14 d) 15 f) 12							

Page	Instructions	Answers								
72	Write the numbers you can get from the tens and units.	a) 13	b) 1	8	С) 14		d) 1	1	
72	Write the numbers on the sign posts to show the teens and the units.	a) 10,5	b) 10	0,2 с		10,9		d)10),7	
73	Read and answer the questions.	Peter is older								
73	Look, count and complete the sentences with "larger than" or "smaller than."	s a) smaller than b) larger than c) larger than								
74	Write the larger number in each pair.	a) 15	b) 17		c) 1	8	d) 19			
74	Write the smaller number in each pair.	a) 17	b) 13		c) 1	6	C	l) 14		
74	Order the numbers. Start with the smallest.	6, 7, 8, 9 14, 15, 16	6, 7, 8, 9 14, 15, 16, 17							
75	Read and match the words with the definitions. Then number the pictures.	before figure digit tens unit order	oe umbe s of te le nu	n time or place e mber 0 to 9 of ten units e number less than 10 ngs by size						
		39	42 40				37			
7,		38		4(J			41		
76	Take the challenge	34 colour		1 _ 1						
76	Look and write the missing numbers. Then read them out.	11 12 21 22 31 32	3 4 13 14 23 24 33 34 43 44	5 15 25 35 45	6 16 26 36 46	7 17 27 37 47	8 18 28 38 48	9 19 29 39 49	10 20 30 40 50	
77	Read and write the numbers. Then order them from the smallest to the biggest.	46 – forty-six 10 – ten 37 – thirty-seven 41 – forty-one								

Page 77	Instructions Draw lines to join the numbers with the words.	Answers 41 - forty-one 22 - twenty-two 21 - twenty-one 26 - twenty-six 49 - forty-nine 33 - thirty-three 39 - thirty-nine 24 - twenty-four						
78	Jake receives 60 pesos							
78	Read and write the numbers. Then spell the number words to a friend.	10 20 60 70		30	40 80	50 90		
79	Match the numbers with the words.	seventy 70 sixty 60 twenty 20 ninety 90		80 40 50 30		eighty forty fifty thirty		
80	Complete the sequences.	50, 60, 70, 8 40, 50, 60, 7		20, 30, 40, 50, 60 10, 20, 30, 40, 50				
80	Use the prompt below to interview some friends and write the numbers. What tens number goes after?	20 30 40 50 60 70		40 60 80	50 70 90			
81	Read and answer the question.	The teache Kate is 9 ye						
82	Write the numbers as words.	a) forty-six c) fifty-four		b) eighty-three d) twenty-five				
82	Order all the numbers from the previous activity. Start from the smallest.	29 - twenty 37 - thirty-s 41 - forty-or 65 - sixty-fiv 76 - sevents 83 - eighty-	even ne ve y-six					
82	Join the numbers with the words by	sixty	20	60	50	fifty-nine		

colouring boxes.

sixty	20	60		20 60		20 60 50		fifty-nine
thirty-six					forty-six			
fifty-two	-two 46 59 24		24 8		thirty-three			
twenty-four					twenty			
eighty-seven	52	3	33	36	fifty			

Page 83	Instructions Read and answer the question.	Answers 101 people were at the party in the last hour.								
83	Join the figures with the tens and units with the ones with numbers.	20, 8 28 50, 9 59 10, 5 15 30, 8 38 40, 1 41 40, 8 48 30, 7 37 20, 6 26								
84	Count and write the number shown on each abacus.	64 / 88 / 36								
84	Look, answer and draw.	a) 57 b) 29 c) 78 d) 12 e) 83								
85	Read and match the words with the definitions. Then number the pictures.	the smallest little in size the biggest big in size sequence the order that value the number that abacus a counting object express write, draw or								
		44 46 48 45 47 43								
86	Take the challenge	4: 60, 61, 62 5: 70, 71, 72 6: 80, 81, 82								
87	Write the next number in each sequence.	a) 31 32 33 34 35 36 b) 45 46 47 48 49 50 c) 23 24 25 26 27 28 d) 27 26 25 24 23 22 e) 55 54 53 52 51 50 f) 72 73 74 75 76 77 g) 31 32 33 34 35 36 h) 69 68 67 66 65 64								

Page	Instructions	Answers									
87	Write the missing numbers.	a) b) c) d) e) f) g)		23 88 33 53 59 12 45 28	24 87 32 54 58 13 46 27	25 86 3 55 57 14 26	6 1 5 7 4	26 85 30 56 56 15 48 25	8 2 5 5 1 4	27 34 39 57 55 6	28 83 28 58 54 17 50 23
88	Write the missing numbers.	12 31 25 46 58	5	13 32 26 45 57	3 2 4	4 3 7 4 6	1.5 3.4 2.8 4.3 5.5	1 3 3	16 35 29 42 54		17 36 30 41 53
89	Read and answer the questions.	1, 3, 5					2, 4				
90	Read and circle. Then write.	2	8	10	12	32	38	56	80	92	
	Write numbers on the lines.	0	1	3	7	21	25	49	67	71	99
91	Write the next odd number.	a) 23 b) 15 c) 19 d) 11 e) 5 f) 13									
91	Write the next even number.	a) 24 b) 6 c) 20 d) 14 e) 16 f) 16									
91	Read and answer the question.	16 (dolls								
92	Complete the sequences.	a) b) c) d) e)	18 31 33 20 80	33 31 30	22 35 29 40 60	27 50	3 2 6	9 25 0	28 41 23 70 30	30 43 21 80 20	32 45 19 90 10
92	Write the missing numbers.	a) b) c) d) e)	14 35 29 90 68	37 27 80		41 23 60	4 3 2 0 5	.3 !1 :0	24 45 19 40 58	26 47 17 30 56	28 49 15 20 54

Page	Instructions	Answers								
92	Look at the patterns and write the missing numbers.	a) c)	37	7)	33 25 40	35 23 50 62	37 21 60 60	39 19 70 58	41 17 80 56	
		d)	60	5	64	62	60	36	36	
93	Read and answer the questions.	Воу		has the greatest number has the smallest number , 29						
94	Write the numbers to make the sentences correct.	a) b) c) d) e) f)	63 85 34 53 42 64	is greater than is greater than is greater than is greater than				า า า	36 58 22 44 27 46	
94	Compare these numbers and put them in order. Start with the smallest one.	12, 23, 32			14, 27, 46					
		15,	15, 19, 48 36, 39, 5			55	5			
		15,	5, 18, 43			ç	9, 12, 3	4		
95	Compare these numbers and put them in order. Start with the smallest ones.	a) 23 b) 17 c) 24 d) 15		27 35		43 37 49 35	83 67 60 65	93 97 71 75		
95	Order these numbers starting with the smallest ones. Then write the smallest and the largest numbers in the boxes.	22 17 11 19	36 25 17 26	47 44 21 35	58 83 33 51	89 91 59 88	small 22 17 11 19		89 91 59 88	
96	definitions. Then number the pictures.	forwards the direction that is in from the direction that is behind the direction that is directly as a sum of the di				behin there be	nd			
		53 52			50 54				51 49	